
WHAT DOES MY RENTAL INCLUDE?

Beautifully restored original hardwood floors
Restored timbers and brickwork
A custom-made bar
Free 1 hour rehearsal (a $200 value)
200 Chiavari chairs & 21 Tables for use (a $3,500
value)
At least 4 high-top tables for use (a $288 value)

Additional high-tops with linens are available
for rent

Outdoor patio lined with whiskey barrels (weather
permitting)
Oversized bridal suite, furnished with a couch,
table and chairs
Dimmable lights throughout the space to create
the perfect ambiance
Rope lighting
Large overflow parking lot, as well as parking at
the building, ADA parking, and street parking

113 York St. 
Michigan City, IN 46360

(219) 243-7184
www.BarrelhouseTheVenue.com

                     - @BarrelhouseTheVenue

CEREMONY

Indoor or Outdoor $700

FRIDAY

May-October

November & March-April

December-February

10 AM TO MIDNIGHT
SATURDAY

May-October

November & March-April

December-February

10 AM TO MIDNIGHT

$3,900

$3,550

$2,800

$4,500

$3,900

$3,300

SUNDAY

May-October

November & March-April

December-February

10 AM TO 10 PM CST
MONDAY- THURSDAY 

Corporate Event

Weddings up to 100 guests

Weddings up to 200 guests

10 AM TO 10 PM CST

$3,150

$3,000

$2,600

$600

$1,250

$1,750

DECOR PACKAGEDAY OF COORDINATOR

Call in & ask us for a full
DOC description & pricing!

This buildable package includes
cheesecloth table runners, small

votives & floating candles for
your guest tables

ADDITIONAL SERVICES WE OFFER
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