1871 ——

BARRELHOUSE

THE VENUE

WHAT DOES MY RENTAL INCLUDE?

- Beautifully restored original hardwood floors
- Restored timbers and brickwork
- A custom-made bar
- Free 1 hour rehearsal (a \$200 value)
- 200 Chiavari chairs & 21 Tables for use (a \$3,500 value)
- At least 4 high-top tables for use (a \$288 value)
 - Additional high-tops with linens are available for rent
- Outdoor patio lined with whiskey barrels (weather permitting)
- Oversized bridal suite, furnished with a couch, table and chairs
- Dimmable lights throughout the space to create the perfect ambiance
- Rope lighting
- Large overflow parking lot, as well as parking at the building, ADA parking, and street parking

113 York St.
Michigan City, IN 46360
(219) 243-7184
www.BarrelhouseTheVenue.com

(300 - @BarrelhouseTheVenue

2025

FRIDAY

10 AM TO MIDNIGHT

SATURDAY

10 AM TO MIDNIGHT

May-October	\$3,900
November & March-April	\$3,550
December-February	\$2,800

May-October	\$4,500
November & March-April	\$3,900
December-February	\$3,300

SUNDAY

10 AM TO 10 PM CST

May-October	\$3,150
November & March-April	\$3,000
December-February	\$2,600

MONDAY-THURSDAY

10 AM TO 10 PM CST

Corporate Event	\$600
Weddings up to 100 guests	\$1,250
Weddings up to 200 guests	\$1,750

CEREMONY

Indoor or Outdoor \$700

ADDITIONAL SERVICES WE OFFER

DAY OF COORDINATOR

DECOR PACKAGE

Call in & ask us for a full DOC description & pricing!

This buildable package includes cheesecloth table runners, small votives & floating candles for your guest tables